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野須（四条畷学園短期） 111
148

馬場（立命館） 110
146

147

澤崎（甲南女子）

赤堀（近畿大学）

108

109

145

渡會（同志社）

田首（大阪産業）

106

107

143

144

小林かりん（大阪医科）

西丸（京都精華）

104

105

141

142

臼井（神戸学院） 102

103

139

140松元（和歌山）

梶（摂南）
藤澤（大阪府立） 101

100 137

138

山田（大阪体育）

山本（姫路獨協）

98

99

135

136

山下（神戸）

板倉（兵庫教育）

96

97

133

134

94

95

131

道端（京都女子）

132

88

89

猪野（京都）

90 127玉置

91

92

93

128

125

126

129

130

84

85

121

122

86

87

123

124

中村（追手門学院） 82

83

119

120中村（神戸女子）

藤井（京都産業） 80

81

117

118春名（大谷大学）

森下（佛教）

中村（龍谷）

78

79

115

116

77 114
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辻井（花園） 76 113

南（奈良女子）

上田（大阪歯科）

野中（明治国際医療）

森本（関西大学）

田村（大阪）

西村（甲南）

松永（奈良）

濱口（武庫川女子）

上田（滋賀）

寺田（花園）

上林（関西福祉）



メ メメ

野須（四条畷学園短期）

中道（関西外国語）

111

112
149



小山（四天王寺）

谷口（奈良県立医科）

小川（大阪歯科）

玉置（近畿大学）

成岡（奈良女子）

西本（大阪府立）

中井（摂南）

和田（大阪大谷）

深田（追手門学院）

村上（大阪教育）

山内（神戸松蔭女子）

橋本（神戸市外国語）

藤尾（兵庫教育）

井本（大阪体育）

森田（奈良）

新家（神戸女子）

野口（姫路獨協）

北田（同志社）

米山（京都薬科）

佐藤（武庫川女子）

山﨑（明治国際医療）

臼井（神戸）

小杉（甲南女子）

川上（関西外国語）

梶原（兵庫県立）
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塩谷（大阪市立）

桑田（四条畷学園短期）

駒寿（兵庫県立）

鐘ヶ江（京都教育）

小林蘭子（大阪医科）

岩崎（園田学園女子）

丸山（和歌山）

山田（大阪）

荒木（天理）

野村（佛教）

住野（関西学院）



三原（大阪経済）


